RESOURCE

00000
00031
06100
09800
30100
30103
30106
32131
60530
65000
65370
96000

00001
00005
00010
00011
00016
00033
00055
09807
32120
32130
32140
53100
60101
65003
65007
74220
81507

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

Custodial Supplies

Civic Center Net Income

LCFF Intervention Support

Title | Basic Program

Title | Parent Involvement

Title | Supplmnt Prog Imprvmnt
ESSER Il LL Non-Pers

UPK Planning & Implementation
Special Education NonPersonnel
SE Learning Recovery Support
Contributions to Sites

Total Resources Site Controlled

Site Funded Positions

Fixed Expenses

Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Prep Time Teachers
Custodial Subs

Universal TK

LCFF S/C Non-Personnel
CRSSA Act ESSER Il Fund
ARP Act ESSER Ill Fund
ESSER Il Fund: Learning Loss
Child Nutrition: School Progra
After School Education Safety
Special Education Personnel
Special Ed A

In-Person Instruction Grant
PPO Custodial GFU

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS
DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
DEPARTMENT 0235 - Penn Elementary
FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2023
As of 01/17/2023

BUDGET

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAL TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES

18,634.00 3,818.00 22,452.00 3,966.91 7,748.37 10,736.72
5,177.00 0.00 5,177.00 1,841.92 0.00 3,335.08
0.00 200.00 200.00 0.00 0.00 200.00
46,768.00 0.00 46,768.00 12,441.10 721.86 33,605.04
126,774.00 6,052.00 132,826.00 41,443.48 47,445.88 43,936.64
2,445.00 0.00 2,445.00 155.52 0.00 2,289.48
53,183.00 0.00 53,183.00 3,393.96 4,874.31 44,414.73
400.00 0.00 400.00 0.00 0.00 400.00

0.00 782.00 782.00 0.00 0.00 782.00

720.00 0.00 720.00 493.04 0.00 226.96

0.00 1,120.00 1,120.00 0.00 0.00 1,120.00

0.00 7,301.00 7,301.00 0.00 0.00 7,301.00
254,101.00 19,273.00 273,374.00 64,235.93 60,790.42 148,347.65
11,838.00 0.00 11,838.00 2,618.19 3,685.65 5,534.16
1,838.00 0.00 1,838.00 851.34 0.00 986.66
2,257,589.00 134,216.00 2,391,805.00 1,127,806.81 1,209,378.05 54,620.14
19,574.00 0.00 19,574.00 0.00 0.00 19,574.00
135,953.00 0.00 135,953.00 39,428.84 59,988.92 36,535.24
0.00 0.00 0.00 177.28 0.00 (177.28)
223,636.00 0.00 223,636.00 97,261.07 115,167.17 11,207.76
0.00 12,436.00 12,436.00 0.00 0.00 12,436.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 52,289.21 0.00 (52,289.21)
46,297.00 0.00 46,297.00 50,140.35 11,636.40 (15,479.75)
252,150.00 0.00 252,150.00 94,336.59 126,692.68 31,120.73
0.00 0.00 0.00 5,397.27 9,633.67 (15,030.94)
182,461.00 28,678.00 211,139.00 96,261.47 149,206.64 (34,329.11)
863,951.00 0.00 863,951.00 329,718.46 497,473.71 36,758.83
0.00 0.00 0.00 387.30 20,665.72 (21,053.02)
50,735.00 0.00 50,735.00 20,445.89 27,421.71 2,867.40
190,726.00 0.00 190,726.00 93,608.06 99,121.60 (2,003.66)
4,236,748.00 175,330.00 4,412,078.00 2,010,728.13 2,330,071.92 71,277.95
4,490,849.00 194,603.00 4,685,452.00 2,074,964.06 2,390,862.34 219,625.60
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